
Ottone
Solid brass

Ottone
Solid brass

350– 351dnd 2018/2019

design: Dnd
technical divisionring
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Ø19 2189
frontale per scorrevole
sliding door flush  
pull hole
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AB
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  *  su ordinazione 
on demand
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SD220
rosetta incasso
sliding door handle
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SD221
rosetta incasso  
foro chiave
sliding door handle  
key hole
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SD222
set rosette incasso  
con frontale
sliding door handle set 
with flush pull hole
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SD224
set rosette incasso con
nottolino q. 8 mm con
frontale

sliding door handle set 
with turn and release  
8 mm square
spindle and flush  
pull hole

design: Dnd
technical divisionring

 SE107

       

SD225
set rosette incasso foro chiave con 
frontale + serratura
sliding door handle set key hole with  
flush pull hole + lock

70

10
0

66

2

16
0

16

16
8

162

10
6

18
70

50

50

66

16
8

162

10
6

18
70

50

66

26,4

15,4

2
30

65
10

45
10

                                        

70

10
0

66

2

16
0

16

16
8

162

10
6

18
70

50

50

66

16
8

162

10
6

18
70

50

66

26,4

15,4

2
30

65
10

45
10

  PCS

ONO*

OC

OBN*

OGH

PGS*

AB

ONS*

 *  su ordinazione 
on demand

 SE108

SD226
set rosette incasso con nottolino q.8 mm 
con frontale + serratura
sliding door handle set with turn and
release 8 mm square spindle with flush 
pull hole + lock
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